
 
 
 

Town of Bowden 2020/2021 Council Meeting Schedule 
 

 
 

Oct 26 2020 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

Nov 9 2020 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

Nov 23 2020 Monday Regular Council Meeting  

Dec. 14 2020 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Dec 28 2020 Christmas CANCELLED  

Jan 11 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Jan 25 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Feb 8 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Feb 22 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

March 8 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

March 22 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

April 12 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

April 26 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

May 10 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

May 25 2021 Tuesday Regular Council Meeting   

June 14 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

June 28 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

July 12 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

July 26 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

Aug 9 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Aug 23 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Sept 13 2021  Monday Regular Council Meeting   

Sept 27 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

Oct 12 2021 Tuesday Regular Council Meeting 

Oct 25 2021 Monday  Organizational Meeting, Regular Council Meeting 


